TAIFA

Specifications
Size:
Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

Set:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

1000-20
148/144G

Lug

Taifa

AGR

1000

D

20

16PR

148/144

G

TPO002 - AGR Use
TT

1

320
4260496397657

Technical details

7.50
8.1/7.4
278

1055

525

3315

12.5
3000/2650
45.000



